
Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (90 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

04:01:43SforZ Racing team1992VERHOEVEN, Roelherren1.(109)1

04:03:57Team Strassacker1982VRECKO, Floriansen1m1.(100)2

04:08:25Team FIREBIKE-DRÖSSIGER1985FROHN, Mathiassen1m2.(13)3

04:08:56Trust Mtb team1988SAEYS, Bramherren2.(3)4

04:12:43Rotwild-Zaes1992FINOULST, Jan-Frederikherren3.(4)5

04:14:28Focus RAPIRO Racing1976LINDEMANN, Larssen2m1.(103)6

04:19:04SforZ Racing Team1981JANSSEN, Maartensen1m3.(35)7

04:20:37Bikesight.nl/9thWave1983VAN LOON, Juulsen1m4.(38)8

04:25:10Giant/Liv dealerteams1965WEEVERS, Jansen3m1.(121)9

04:28:16Rotwild-Zaes Team1969PLANCKAERT, Hanssen2m2.(2)10

04:31:33Team FIREBIKE-DRÖSSIGER1973BÜRKE, Michaelsen2m3.(11)11

04:31:47Noord Veluwe1972RAVEN, Hanssen2m4.(112)12

04:32:49Beinarbeiter1976BREUER, Thorstensen2m5.(48)13

04:33:43Technofit Team1962DE KORT, Pascalsen3m2.(1)14

04:37:11GT-YellowWings Racing1976SCHMUNK, Eugensen2m6.(102)15

04:39:34SforZ Racing Team1973CLABBERS, Nardsen2m7.(27)16

04:43:06Beinarbeiter1969BRUNCKHORST, Ralfsen2m8.(50)17

04:43:10Team RideMyMTB1979VAN LEEUWEN, Annesen1m5.(89)18

04:43:12RideMyMTB1976VAN KAMPEN, Patricksen2m9.(32)19

04:46:33Cycletec-Centurion1985DÖRNBACH, Kekesen1m6.(117)20

04:48:21MTB de Zeeleeuw1965DE WAARD, Pimsen3m3.(18)21

04:50:06RSC Plettenberg1960GABOR, Petersen3m4.(57)22

04:51:41ATB Bikers Racingteam1987VAN DER ZWEEP, Cees-Janherren4.(85)23

04:52:011975HAUSMANN, Ralfsen2m10.(60)24

04:54:01ZG-FAHO Kassel1965HERBRICH, Axelsen3m5.(98)25

04:57:29WTC Woerden1970SMIT, Arjansen2m11.(99)26

04:58:341971HOOGLAND, Nicosen2m12.(63)27

05:04:321966KAMPF, Arjansen3m6.(66)28

05:05:54A.T.B. club De Pedaleur1984HALWOORT, Ralphsen1m7.(104)29

05:07:36MTBArnhem1978VAN GORKUM, Joostsen1m8.(34)30

05:08:56Baars Bikers 11970SEBREGTS, Bartsen2m13.(120)31

05:10:22MBC Bar End1971HAANRAADTS, Gerlofsen2m14.(25)32

05:12:51Lichtverzet1963ALDERS, Petersen3m7.(17)33

05:13:23Specialized1971JOHANSEN, Henriksen2m15.(116)34

05:14:07-1988JOLIEN JANSSEN, Joliendamen1.(42)35

05:23:00liquid-life/Neumann Brilon1990PLETT, Ramonadamen2.(76)36

05:31:021965STEINER, Guidosen3m8.(81)37

05:51:301970WINDER, Robertsen2m16.(113)38

05:55:18Adelaar Ladies Cycling Team1975TREUR, Heleensen2w1.(29)39

Franks-Radladen1989CONRAD, Daniel(51)DNF

mtb licht verzet1978VAN DER HULST, Bram(33)DNF

Hulst1901VAN STIPPENT, Leon(97)DNF

Haelberg MTB Team1972LOONSTRA, John(72)DNF

Reto1959VERPLANKE, Willem(111)DNF

Peerkes Bike Team1970DE VRIES, Lex(24)DNF
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (90 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

Schokolädchen1958SCHMIDT, Ralf(96)DNF

De Flexwinkel1977VAN MELSEN, Jeroen(90)DNF

Bike Action Alkmaar1981BRUIN, Joffrey(49)DNF

1962DE BROUWER, Corné(53)DNF

Wikkit1979ZWAAN, Tibor(95)DNF

1981WYSK, Sebastian(93)DNF

RTC de Stofwolk1981VAN VELDHUIZEN, Robbert(37)DNF

Baars bikers1959TIMMERMANS, Peter(82)DNF

1969GISBERS, Rogei(118)DNF

WTC de Amstel1976DE GRAAFF, Edwin(107)DNF

DRV De Zwaluwen1974UITERLINDEN, Xander(83)DNF

r2-bike.com MTB RACING1980KLOPPENBURG, Mirko(70)DNF

RideMyMTB.com1972MEIER, Robin(73)DNF

SforZ Racing team1989MOLENAAR, Frank(114)DNF

TREK Klever Fahrradprofi1964KASTER, Martin(6)DNF

1984DE GRAEF, Pieter(54)DNF

Last Gear1970BOS, Tobias(46)DNF

1987VERHOEVEN, Martijn(108)DNF

Bikers1968VISSERS, Patrick(110)DNF

Taartenteam1968DE POORTER, Boudewijn(22)DNF

1981KOOT, Robin(71)DNF

1976SPORTEL, Reinhard(80)DNF

GWC Adelaar1968VAN MEENDT, Willem(105)DNF

www.OldtimerKlassik.de1965KAHL, Oliver(65)DNF

1989BAKKER, Erik(45)DNF

Adelaar Master TEam1972TREUR, Reinier(26)DNF

Mbc midden Nederland1981HAZELEGER, Gerdo(61)DNF

1901GEURS, Ger(119)DNF

1965VAN ITTERSUM, Bert(88)DNF

1975SACRÉ, Tijl(77)DNF

1984DE JONG, Iddo(55)DNF

BikeAcademy-Rotwild1972LAHME, Günther(10)DNF

BCE Bikes1963VAN DEN BRINK, Tijs(16)DNF

SforZ Racing Team1984VAN SCHIE, Mark(40)DNF

WV Omega1984BOTTERBLOM, Gijs(39)DNF

W+F Münster1976WEISSNER, Martin(92)DNF

GPSspellen1968JANSEN, Jan Martijn(64)DNF
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (90 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
05:14:07-1988JOLIEN JANSSEN, Joliendamen1.(42)1

05:23:00liquid-life/Neumann Brilon1990PLETT, Ramonadamen2.(76)2

05:55:18Adelaar Ladies Cycling Team1975TREUR, Heleensen2w1.(29)3
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (90 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
04:01:43SforZ Racing team1992VERHOEVEN, Roelherren1.(109)1

04:03:57Team Strassacker1982VRECKO, Floriansen1m1.(100)2

04:08:25Team FIREBIKE-DRÖSSIGER1985FROHN, Mathiassen1m2.(13)3

04:08:56Trust Mtb team1988SAEYS, Bramherren2.(3)4

04:12:43Rotwild-Zaes1992FINOULST, Jan-Frederikherren3.(4)5

04:14:28Focus RAPIRO Racing1976LINDEMANN, Larssen2m1.(103)6

04:19:04SforZ Racing Team1981JANSSEN, Maartensen1m3.(35)7

04:20:37Bikesight.nl/9thWave1983VAN LOON, Juulsen1m4.(38)8

04:25:10Giant/Liv dealerteams1965WEEVERS, Jansen3m1.(121)9

04:28:16Rotwild-Zaes Team1969PLANCKAERT, Hanssen2m2.(2)10

04:31:33Team FIREBIKE-DRÖSSIGER1973BÜRKE, Michaelsen2m3.(11)11

04:31:47Noord Veluwe1972RAVEN, Hanssen2m4.(112)12

04:32:49Beinarbeiter1976BREUER, Thorstensen2m5.(48)13

04:33:43Technofit Team1962DE KORT, Pascalsen3m2.(1)14

04:37:11GT-YellowWings Racing1976SCHMUNK, Eugensen2m6.(102)15

04:39:34SforZ Racing Team1973CLABBERS, Nardsen2m7.(27)16

04:43:06Beinarbeiter1969BRUNCKHORST, Ralfsen2m8.(50)17

04:43:10Team RideMyMTB1979VAN LEEUWEN, Annesen1m5.(89)18

04:43:12RideMyMTB1976VAN KAMPEN, Patricksen2m9.(32)19

04:46:33Cycletec-Centurion1985DÖRNBACH, Kekesen1m6.(117)20

04:48:21MTB de Zeeleeuw1965DE WAARD, Pimsen3m3.(18)21

04:50:06RSC Plettenberg1960GABOR, Petersen3m4.(57)22

04:51:41ATB Bikers Racingteam1987VAN DER ZWEEP, Cees-Janherren4.(85)23

04:52:011975HAUSMANN, Ralfsen2m10.(60)24

04:54:01ZG-FAHO Kassel1965HERBRICH, Axelsen3m5.(98)25

04:57:29WTC Woerden1970SMIT, Arjansen2m11.(99)26

04:58:341971HOOGLAND, Nicosen2m12.(63)27

05:04:321966KAMPF, Arjansen3m6.(66)28

05:05:54A.T.B. club De Pedaleur1984HALWOORT, Ralphsen1m7.(104)29

05:07:36MTBArnhem1978VAN GORKUM, Joostsen1m8.(34)30

05:08:56Baars Bikers 11970SEBREGTS, Bartsen2m13.(120)31

05:10:22MBC Bar End1971HAANRAADTS, Gerlofsen2m14.(25)32

05:12:51Lichtverzet1963ALDERS, Petersen3m7.(17)33

05:13:23Specialized1971JOHANSEN, Henriksen2m15.(116)34

05:31:021965STEINER, Guidosen3m8.(81)35

05:51:301970WINDER, Robertsen2m16.(113)36

Franks-Radladen1989CONRAD, Daniel(51)DNF

Hulst1901VAN STIPPENT, Leon(97)DNF

Haelberg MTB Team1972LOONSTRA, John(72)DNF

Reto1959VERPLANKE, Willem(111)DNF

Peerkes Bike Team1970DE VRIES, Lex(24)DNF

De Flexwinkel1977VAN MELSEN, Jeroen(90)DNF

mtb licht verzet1978VAN DER HULST, Bram(33)DNF
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (90 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
Schokolädchen1958SCHMIDT, Ralf(96)DNF

Bike Action Alkmaar1981BRUIN, Joffrey(49)DNF

Wikkit1979ZWAAN, Tibor(95)DNF

RTC de Stofwolk1981VAN VELDHUIZEN, Robbert(37)DNF

1962DE BROUWER, Corné(53)DNF

1981WYSK, Sebastian(93)DNF

Baars bikers1959TIMMERMANS, Peter(82)DNF

1969GISBERS, Rogei(118)DNF

RideMyMTB.com1972MEIER, Robin(73)DNF

WTC de Amstel1976DE GRAAFF, Edwin(107)DNF

SforZ Racing team1989MOLENAAR, Frank(114)DNF

DRV De Zwaluwen1974UITERLINDEN, Xander(83)DNF

r2-bike.com MTB RACING1980KLOPPENBURG, Mirko(70)DNF

www.OldtimerKlassik.de1965KAHL, Oliver(65)DNF

TREK Klever Fahrradprofi1964KASTER, Martin(6)DNF

Last Gear1970BOS, Tobias(46)DNF

1984DE GRAEF, Pieter(54)DNF

1987VERHOEVEN, Martijn(108)DNF

Mbc midden Nederland1981HAZELEGER, Gerdo(61)DNF

Bikers1968VISSERS, Patrick(110)DNF

1976SPORTEL, Reinhard(80)DNF

1981KOOT, Robin(71)DNF

GWC Adelaar1968VAN MEENDT, Willem(105)DNF

1989BAKKER, Erik(45)DNF

Adelaar Master TEam1972TREUR, Reinier(26)DNF

Taartenteam1968DE POORTER, Boudewijn(22)DNF

1901GEURS, Ger(119)DNF

1965VAN ITTERSUM, Bert(88)DNF

1984DE JONG, Iddo(55)DNF

BCE Bikes1963VAN DEN BRINK, Tijs(16)DNF

1975SACRÉ, Tijl(77)DNF

BikeAcademy-Rotwild1972LAHME, Günther(10)DNF

SforZ Racing Team1984VAN SCHIE, Mark(40)DNF

WV Omega1984BOTTERBLOM, Gijs(39)DNF

W+F Münster1976WEISSNER, Martin(92)DNF

GPSspellen1968JANSEN, Jan Martijn(64)DNF
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (90 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

DAMEN
05:14:07-1988JOLIEN JANSSEN, JolienNED19880213(42)1

05:23:00liquid-life/Neumann Brilon1990PLETT, Ramona(76)2

HERREN
04:01:43SforZ Racing team1992VERHOEVEN, RoelNED19920520(109)1

04:08:56Trust Mtb team1988SAEYS, BramBEL19881126(3)2

04:12:43Rotwild-Zaes1992FINOULST, Jan-FrederikBEL19920508(4)3

04:51:41ATB Bikers Racingteam1987VAN DER ZWEEP, Cees-Jan(85)4

Franks-Radladen1989CONRAD, Daniel(51)DNF

1989BAKKER, Erik(45)DNF

1987VERHOEVEN, Martijn(108)DNF

SforZ Racing team1989MOLENAAR, FrankNED19890531(114)DNF

SENIOREN 1
04:03:57Team Strassacker1982VRECKO, FlorianGER19821003(100)1

04:08:25Team FIREBIKE-DRÖSSIGER1985FROHN, MathiasGER19850517(13)2

04:19:04SforZ Racing Team1981JANSSEN, MaartenNED19810109(35)3

04:20:37Bikesight.nl/9thWave1983VAN LOON, JuulNED19831015(38)4

04:43:10Team RideMyMTB1979VAN LEEUWEN, Anne(89)5

04:46:33Cycletec-Centurion1985DÖRNBACH, KekeGER19851003(117)6

05:05:54A.T.B. club De Pedaleur1984HALWOORT, Ralph(104)7

05:07:36MTBArnhem1978VAN GORKUM, JoostNED19781202(34)8

r2-bike.com MTB RACING1980KLOPPENBURG, Mirko(70)DNF

mtb licht verzet1978VAN DER HULST, BramNED19780425(33)DNF

Bike Action Alkmaar1981BRUIN, Joffrey(49)DNF

Wikkit1979ZWAAN, TiborNED19790106(95)DNF

RTC de Stofwolk1981VAN VELDHUIZEN, RobbertNED19810718(37)DNF

Mbc midden Nederland1981HAZELEGER, Gerdo(61)DNF

1984DE JONG, Iddo(55)DNF

SforZ Racing Team1984VAN SCHIE, MarkNED19840901(40)DNF

WV Omega1984BOTTERBLOM, GijsNED19840724(39)DNF

1984DE GRAEF, Pieter(54)DNF

De Flexwinkel1977VAN MELSEN, Jeroen(90)DNF

1981KOOT, Robin(71)DNF

1981WYSK, Sebastian(93)DNF

SENIOREN 2
04:14:28Focus RAPIRO Racing1976LINDEMANN, LarsGER19760203(103)1

04:28:16Rotwild-Zaes Team1969PLANCKAERT, HansBEL19690127(2)2

04:31:33Team FIREBIKE-DRÖSSIGER1973BÜRKE, MichaelGER19730402(11)3

04:31:47Noord Veluwe1972RAVEN, HansNED19720204(112)4

04:32:49Beinarbeiter1976BREUER, Thorsten(48)5

04:37:11GT-YellowWings Racing1976SCHMUNK, EugenGER19760201(102)6

04:39:34SforZ Racing Team1973CLABBERS, NardNED19730808(27)7
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (90 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN 2
04:43:06Beinarbeiter1969BRUNCKHORST, Ralf(50)8

04:43:12RideMyMTB1976VAN KAMPEN, PatrickNED19760321(32)9

04:52:011975HAUSMANN, Ralf(60)10

04:57:29WTC Woerden1970SMIT, ArjanNED19701017(99)11

04:58:341971HOOGLAND, Nico(63)12

05:08:56Baars Bikers 11970SEBREGTS, Bart(120)13

05:10:22MBC Bar End1971HAANRAADTS, GerlofNED19710312(25)14

05:13:23Specialized1971JOHANSEN, Henrik(116)15

05:51:301970WINDER, Robert(113)16

GWC Adelaar1968VAN MEENDT, WillemNED19680508(105)DNF

Adelaar Master TEam1972TREUR, ReinierNED19721028(26)DNF

Haelberg MTB Team1972LOONSTRA, John(72)DNF

Peerkes Bike Team1970DE VRIES, LexNED19700405(24)DNF

DRV De Zwaluwen1974UITERLINDEN, Xander(83)DNF

WTC de Amstel1976DE GRAAFF, EdwinNED19760503(107)DNF

1969GISBERS, Rogei(118)DNF

Last Gear1970BOS, Tobias(46)DNF

RideMyMTB.com1972MEIER, Robin(73)DNF

1975SACRÉ, Tijl(77)DNF

Bikers1968VISSERS, PatrickNED19680116(110)DNF

Taartenteam1968DE POORTER, BoudewijnNED19680703(22)DNF

1976SPORTEL, Reinhard(80)DNF

GPSspellen1968JANSEN, Jan Martijn(64)DNF

BikeAcademy-Rotwild1972LAHME, GüntherGER19721212(10)DNF

W+F Münster1976WEISSNER, Martin(92)DNF

SENIORINNEN 2
05:55:18Adelaar Ladies Cycling Team1975TREUR, HeleenNED19750606(29)1

SENIOREN 3
04:25:10Giant/Liv dealerteams1965WEEVERS, JanNED19650520(121)1

04:33:43Technofit Team1962DE KORT, PascalBEL19620202(1)2

04:48:21MTB de Zeeleeuw1965DE WAARD, PimNED19650712(18)3

04:50:06RSC Plettenberg1960GABOR, Peter(57)4

04:54:01ZG-FAHO Kassel1965HERBRICH, Axel(98)5

05:04:321966KAMPF, Arjan(66)6

05:12:51Lichtverzet1963ALDERS, PeterNED19630608(17)7

05:31:021965STEINER, Guido(81)8

Baars bikers1959TIMMERMANS, Peter(82)DNF

1962DE BROUWER, Corné(53)DNF

Reto1959VERPLANKE, WillemNED19590520(111)DNF

BCE Bikes1963VAN DEN BRINK, TijsNED19630423(16)DNF

Schokolädchen1958SCHMIDT, Ralf(96)DNF
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (90 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN 3
1965VAN ITTERSUM, Bert(88)DNF

TREK Klever Fahrradprofi1964KASTER, MartinGER19641120(6)DNF

www.OldtimerKlassik.de1965KAHL, Oliver(65)DNF

SENIOREN 4
1901GEURS, Ger(119)DNF

Hulst1901VAN STIPPENT, Leon(97)DNF
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